LIBERTY Course Fees Outline As of Date: February 25, 2019

UNIVERSITY
SCHOOL of ALRONAUTICS

Flight Training Affiliate — Flight Course Fee Schedule

Flight Course Lab Fee Schedule
AVIA220 — Private Pilot Flight | $9,000*
AVIA225 — Private Pilot Flight Il $5,000*
AVIA320 — Instrument Flight $12,000
AVIA325 — Commercial Flight | $9,000
AVIA326 — Commercial Flight Il $9,000
AVIA327 — Commercial Flight llI $9,000
AVIA331 — Commercial Pilot Single Engine $5,000
AVIA420 - Flight Instructor Flight $12,000
AVIA422 — Flight Instructor Instrument Flight $7,000
AVIA440 — Multi Engine Flight $8,500
AVIA441 — Multi Engine Instructor Flight $10,000

Flight lab fees are based on the amount needed at any FTA location to complete the minimum 141
flight requirements in the least expensive aircraft for that course. The lab fee does not guarantee a
license or rating.

Additional Costs
FAA Written Exam (Per course) $150
FAA Examination Check Ride Fee (Per course) * $450 - $850
Aircraft Rental For Check Ride (Per course) * $350 - $1000
Pilot Supplies (ie: Headset, Jeppesen Curriculum) *| Varies
Student Aircraft Rental Insurance Coverage * Varies

*Attention Military Students using the Gl Bill®, the above marked items are not able to be covered by
the Gl Bill®.

Penalty Fees
Cancellation and/or No-Show penalty * Each FTA location will have their own
Cancellation and/or No-Show policy. A student
may incur a penalty fee if they cancel a training
reservation without adequate notice or no-show
a training reservation. Please contact the FTA
directly to review their Cancellation and/or No-
Show Policy.

*Penalty Fees are not able to be covered by using student labs fees (For both Military and Non-Military
Students).

Gl Bill® is a registered trademark of the U.S. Department of Veterans Affairs (VA). More information
about education benefits offered by VA is available at http://www.benefits.va.qov/qibill.
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